
Tuesday, September 10
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.3

p.in., 9.30 p.m,
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District,a.m., 8.2 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. O a.m. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Instrumental
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road: ThisWeek’s Good Cause
40. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 The Bennett Affair10.46 Portia Faces Life
411.0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.

|2. 0 Variety Half Hour
|2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featur-
|ing at 3.0, Laura Chilton

3.30 From Our World Library Series4. 0 Norman Wisdom4.30 Musicians’ Parade
5. 0 Art Union Results5.30 Happiness Ciub Session

EVENING PROGRAMME
While You DineArt Union Results
Laugh Till You Cry
Conquest of Time
King of Quiz

—Drama of
Famous Jury Trials
Personality Top TunesDo It Yourself (lan Morrow)Simon Mystery: The White CrossThe Dave Pell Octet
Radio Cabaret
Close down

SOPONNOPSoSo8o0m0

coftSoed

oh
oh
od

N=

akre
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Kitty Kallen Entertains
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Fallen Angel
10.30 The Bennett Affair (first episode)
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 In Tune with the Times
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. O Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2. 0 Orchestral Parade
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Laura Chilton5. 0 Art Union Results
5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music30 Dean Martin (vocal)
6.45 Art Union Results
Melody Mixture7. 0 Laugh Till You Cry7.30 Medical File
8. 0 King of Quiz
8.30 Coke Time
8.45 Occupational Hazards9. 0 Famous Jury Trials 24

10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Cafe Continental
10.30 Simon Mystery: The Saboteurs10.45 A Stroll: Down Broadway11. 0 Hutt Valley Requests
12. 0 Close down

3ZB woeam.6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Bright and Breezy
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Irving Berlin MelodiesWomen’s Hour (Molly McNab),
aturing at 3.0, Laura ChiltonTo Far-Away Places
Melody Mixture
Judy Garland Pri-tsLate Afternoon Entertainment
A Smile and a Song
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Variety Parade
Laugh Till You Cry
Conquest of Time
King of QuizInstrumental Interlude
Famous Jury Trials
In a Sentimental Mood
0 Heath Plays Rodgers for Moderns
.30 Tempest45a
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to Dreaming
Sydenham is on the fir (Maureen

5 fae hythm Rendezvous
" 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret leakoy9.30 Memory Time
10. O Eyes of Knight
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 Foxglove Street
10.45 Esther and!
11. 0 Mid Morning Moods
12. 0 Musical Maiibox (Cambridge)
12.33 p.m. Luncheon Music1.0 Granny Martin Steps Out
1.15 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),
featuring at 1.45, My Other Love
Rugby Waikato v."

Southland (From Morrinsville)
3. 0 From Stage and Screen3.30 The House of Peter McGovern
4. 0 Afternoon Concert
4.30 Record Roundabout
5. 0 Art Union Results followed by
Adventures of Rocky Starr: Race to the
Unknown
5.45 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musically Yours
6.45 Art Union Results followed by-Frankton Stock Sale Report and Scheduleof Meat Prices
Hollywood Theatre of Stars
Starlight Theatre
King of QuizMusitime
Let’s Go Somewhere
Famous Jury Trials
Dancing Time
Stranger in Paradise
Close down

Teee
6. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond),9.30

N bem
sets Halil Light Orchestra

9.45 ebster Booth (tenor)10. 0 Doctor Pau
Esther and I
Career Girl
Laura Chilton
Popular InstrumentalistsFrom Our Long Playing LibraryLunch Music
-m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Novelty Groups
A Many Thing
bs aoe9 KeysWomen our (Marie Redshaw),"featuring at 3.0, Fate Walked Beside Me
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Songs for You
Singing Strings
Music from the Films
Hits of Yesterday
Yours Sincerely-Gracie Fields
Seoond Fiddle
In Strict Tempo
-Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Harmonica Time
Music of the South Seas
Laugh Till You CryHoratio Hornblower
King of Quiz
You Be The Judge
John Turner’s Family
Relax and Listen
Parade of Pops
Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.12 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Girl from Nowhere
10.30 Career Girl
10.46 Portia Faces Life

—11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2. 0 Tuesday Matinee
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Serenade to Musio4.0 Song Recital
6. 0 Art Union Results
Favourite Listening
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea-Time Tunes
6.45 Art Union Results
Solo Spotlighta Laugh Till You Cry7.30 Rick O’Shea
8. 0 King of Quiz8.30 Famous Discoveries8.45 Drama of Medicine9. 0 Famous Jury Trials9.32 Favourite Listening10. 0 The Orchestra Plays10.30 The Amazing Simon Crawley11. 0 Melody on the Line
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth. |940 ke. 319 m. |
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Variety
10. 0 Girl from Nowhere
10.15 My Other Love (last episode)
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 The Long Shadow
11. 0 Franz Winkler Trio
11.15 The Billy Mayeri Rhythm Ensemble11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Light Orchestras and Vocalists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, Esther and I
3.30 Music of the Nations
4. 0 Popular Parade
4.40 Gotham Male Quartet5.0 The Orchestras of Ray Anthony and
Jan Garber
5.30 Children’s Corner
5.45 Bunkhouse Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 On the March
6.15 Frankie Froba (pianist )
6.30 The Week in Palmerston NorthDouble Bill: Cathy Carr and Ray Burns7. 0 Starlight Theatre
7.30 Gauntdale House
8. 0 Richard Diamond
8.30 Medical File9..0 Famous Jury Trials9.30 Music from Stage and Screen
10. 0 Rino, Salviati and his Guita10.15 Swingtime :

10.30 Close down
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Enjoyyour own sparkling

HomeMoviesIt's easy1 It's fun with an6
Ampro
Projectors are
manufacfured
in Great
Britain under

KicerceCop, elmpzcU.SA:

I6mm PROJECTOR

TheprA 'lowest: pticed
Sound
pwojector
EASY TERMS
AVAILABLE

Ampro Models are thepopular choiceTranstorm your living room into of schools throughout New Zealanda motionpicture theatrewith an Available at special concession school
Ampro. Simple to operate, set prices.
up in few moments, no trans-
former required, operates on
210-250 volts; AC: O5 D.C:BEGGSDemonstrationsarranged

AUCKLAND, WELLINGTON,For 96 years CHRISTCHURCH and DUNEDIN.
New Zealand $Leading Whangarei, Hamilton, Toko-

roa, Palmerston North, Nelson,
Musicaland Electrical Greymouth Ashburton, Timaru,
Centre. Oamaru, South Dunedin and

Invercargill: A.3


